patisserie

bread pudding

apple pie

brownie
glutenfree possible

chocolate chip cookie

patiserrie of the day

shacks

cheese selection

meat selection

holtkamp bitterballen

oyster mushroom bitterballen (v)
roasted nuts

olives

4.5

6.5

16.5

16.5

9.5

9.5

6.5

6.5

lu n C h until 15:30 (Thu,Fri, Sa) until 16:00 (Tue, Wed, Sun)

beef pastrami sandwich 15
sourdough, sauerkraut, horseradish

egg salad sandwich 12
sourdough, pickle, potato bits, garden cress
mushroom tegeleir cheese sandwich 14

sourdough, flemish taleggio, roasted bell pepper
(vegan option with cashew cream cheese)

chicken pita 17
red cabbage, yogurt sauce, harissa
sweet potato salad 18

vadouvan, carrot, fennel, halloumi
(vegan option with chestnuts)

holtkamp croquettes with bread 14.5
beef
cas & kas croquettes with bread 14.5

vegetarian (v)

toastie ham & cheese 11
toasted ham and cheese sandwich with

homemade tomato ketchup
toastie cheese 11
toasted cheese and homemade tomato ketchup

toastie with kimchi 11
toasted cheese and kimchi sandwich with mayonaise

soup de jour 10
made by seasonal produce from our local farmers

soup + small salad 18

information on allergens can be provided upon request.
please ask our staff for more information.
(v)= vegan possible, ask the service staff.



hot beverages

lungo

americano
espresso

double espresso
cappuccino

flat white

cafe latte

cortado

espresso macchiato
iced coffee

tea (see infusion menu)
fresh mint tea

fresh ginger tea

hot chocolate

with whipped cream

pregadéu cava, penedes
xarel-lo

pilotis blanc, limoux
chardonnay, mauzac

graner veltliner, burgenland
gruner veltliner

pilotis rosé, limoux
cinsault, syrah, merlot

palmira, friuli
merlot

sans pinot noir, pfalz

pinot noir

orange moon, niederésterreich

gruner veltliner, riesling (orange)

4.7
3.7

4.2
5.2
4.7
4.2
4.2
5.5
4.1
4.2
4.2
4.2
+0.5

7.7

6.5

8.5

cold beverages

frankies ice tea green
frankies lemonade
juice of the day
orange juice

apple juice

tonic

ginger ale

bitter lemon
coca-cola

coca-cola zero

water still 11 - 0.51
water sparkling 1L - 0.5l
chocomel

beer

noordt depot from draft
gulpener pilsner from draft
gulpener korenwolf from draft
noordt tripel

zatte tripel

duvel 666

noordt wit

noordt pomelo ipa

texels skuumkoppe
gulpener 0.0%

la chouffe 0.4%

vrijwit 0.5%

5.5
5.5
5.5

5.5
4.2

3.5-1.8
3.5-1.8

4.5

6.5
6.5
6.5
6.5

6.5
6.5

4.5



